
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 223.6 205.0 0

2 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 260.0 175.0 0

3 Avery  Johnson Beloit Trojans 246.3 160.0 0

4 Dacie Ellis Haven High School 222.0 155.0 0

5 Aspyn Nix Scott City 204.2 145.0 0

6 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 195.0 125.0 0

7 Solle Werner Halstead 199.6 125.0 0

8 Addy Mueller Halstead 215.6 125.0 0

9 Hannah Hayden Haven High School 220.0 120.0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 223.6 335.0 0

2 Avery  Johnson Beloit Trojans 246.3 300.0 0

3 Aspyn Nix Scott City 204.2 285.0 0

4 Dacie Ellis Haven High School 222.0 275.0 0

5 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 260.0 260.0 0

6 Addy Mueller Halstead 215.6 235.0 0

7 Solle Werner Halstead 199.6 230.0 0

8 Hannah Hayden Haven High School 220.0 215.0 0

9 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 195.0 0 0

Women PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 223.6 195.0 0

2 Avery  Johnson Beloit Trojans 246.3 180.0 0

3 Solle Werner Halstead 199.6 155.0 0

4 Aspyn Nix Scott City 204.2 150.0 0

5 Addy Mueller Halstead 215.6 145.0 0

6 Dacie Ellis Haven High School 222.0 140.0 0

7 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 195.0 115.0 0

8 Hannah Hayden Haven High School 220.0 110.0 0

9 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 260.0 100.0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 223.6 735.0 10

2 Avery  Johnson Beloit Trojans 246.3 640.0 8

3 Aspyn Nix Scott City 204.2 580.0 6

4 Dacie Ellis Haven High School 222.0 570.0 4

5 Stefanie Hopkins Caney Valley 260.0 535.0 2

6 Solle Werner Halstead 199.6 510.0 1

7 Addy Mueller Halstead 215.6 505.0 0

8 Hannah Hayden Haven High School 220.0 445.0 0

9 Taylor Mason Clay Centere Tigers 195.0 240.0 0


